
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	HACK	THE	NEST	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,299.86
2025-09-01 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/25	to	8/31 txn_V0HLOPk -$280.00 $3,019.86
2025-09-03 IO	TYSONS	ACH	COLLEC txn_wNHJA2k -$3,000.00 $19.86
2025-09-04 Transfer	from	Howard	County	Hour	of	Code txn_LgHbGgN $330.60 $350.46
2025-09-04 monitors	for	prizes txn_R2HoVAM -$330.60 $19.86
2025-09-10 Transfer	from	Howard	County	Hour	of	Code txn_yXHVVxv $250.54 $270.40
2025-09-17 POSTMARKAPP.COM txn_GkH4EGO $0.00 $270.40
2025-09-22 Boba	for	Prizes txn_2zHvbm4 -$37.42 $232.98
2025-09-22 breakfast	day1 txn_0eHq5zO -$10.08 $222.90
2025-09-22 vegan	food txn_a8HB7bA -$22.32 $200.58
2025-09-22 breakfast	day2 txn_GkH4dP8 -$37.21 $163.37
2025-09-22 breakfast	day2.1 txn_R2HoNzV -$19.07 $144.30
2025-09-22 lunch txn_evHRqOR -$253.13 -$108.83
2025-09-22 Snacks	and	celcius txn_rYHQaG7 -$85.74 -$194.57
2025-09-23 Donation	from	Alvin	Lee txn_4dH5KYW $500.00 $305.43
2025-09-24 60	zelle	for	3rd	place	web3	prize txn_MNHp6m0 -$60.00 $245.43
2025-09-25 Check	to	Adam	Lee txn_brHZJyL -$50.00 $195.43
2025-09-26 Donation	from	Kevin	Xia txn_2zHvbVn $603.60 $799.03
2025-09-29 Check	to	Kshiteej	Abhay	Herode txn_66HOVVJ -$100.00 $699.03
2025-09-29 Check	to	Kofi	Hair-Ralston txn_NQHPxY8 -$100.00 $599.03
2025-09-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	9/22	to	9/28 txn_OXH8GRn -$77.26 $521.77
2025-09-30 prizes	for	web3	track txn_R2HoroQ -$150.00 $371.77

WITHDRAWN:	$4,612.83.	DEPOSITED:	$1,684.74. $371.77

Hack	the	Nest	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Hack	the	Nest's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


